
Golernment Of HarY-atla

Fisheries

Transfer Order

ials is hereby transfened with immediate effect:-

16i05t2425
01:27 PM

SfuiPal Rathee

Director Fisheries Depafiment Haryana'

Panchkula'

District Fisheries Otlicer (HQ,I

tbr: Dircctor Fisheries Department Haryana'

Panchkula'

EII/.#.:tr

ffi#
Subject: Office Ordcr

The following Ofiic

Dared l6 MaY, 2025

Place: Panchkula

Endst. No.

Noting No

Order N o.

EA-III-2025/ I 1318 - rl qD5 Darcd l6-0S-- ?o ?5
000255

I t69jj

A copy, each, is tbrwarded for infcrmation and action' where necessary to the following}

1- Sh. Lokesh (SCAUGE), Assistant Oio Directorate of Fisheries Haryana Panchkula'

2.smt.RachnaArora,Accountanto/oDeputyDirectorFisheries,Gurugram-

3- Deputy Director Fisheries, Gurugram'

4- Treasury Officer, Gurugram'

A-1, A-V, Programmer (HQ) & E-Ofiice Clerk (HQ)

IITER\,\L DISTRIBI"TIO\

P.S/Hon'ble Fisheries l\'4inister Haryana

PA to DF.

Worthy OSD to ClVl Haryana w r't Preliminary Transfer Advisory Dispatch No' 17470 dated 28-03-2025
1-

2-

3-

Transfer
Tvp"

Reason
Remarks

'I o OfticeFrom Olticc

Designation

(iniqu€ Cod
Name

Sr.No.

Admin GrounJDesignatron - Assistant
Otfice :- Director Fisheries
Haryana,Panchkula
Head of the Department

Desronatlon:-Accountant
Offici :- DEPUTY DIRECTOR
FISHERIES GURGAON
(Town - GURGAON) DDO -

DeputY Dtrector Flshenes,
Gurgaon
Deputy Director Fisheries,
Gurgaon

2H1QYI
L{CHNA ARORA

Rcques!Designation :- Accountant
offlce :- OEPUTY
DIRECTOR FISHERIES
GURGAON
Deputy Director Fisheries,
Gurgaon

DesignationiAssistant
Office :- Director Fishe.ies
Haryana,Panchkula (Town -

PANCHKULA), DDO - Head

of the Department
Head of the Oepartment

8CAUGE
LOKESH
,\ssislant
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